
ИТОГОВАЯ ТАБЛИЦА 
      Спартакиада   Амурского муниципального района    -  пляжный волейбол 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

           

              

 

 

 

  

№ Команда 

 

        

   

 И 

 

В 

  

    П 

 

Раз./ 

партий 

 

Очки 

 

Место 

 

1 

 
 Полиметалл  

 

6 

 

6 

 

0 

 

  

 

 12 

 

1 

 

2 

 

  ОМВД 
6 5 1  10 2 

 

3 

  

АЦРБ 
6 4 2   8 3 

 

4 

 
в/ч Тейсин 

6 3 3  6 4 

 

5 

 

Вымпел 
6 1 5 -7 2 5 

6 в/ч 67240 6 1 5 -7 2 6 

7  АПТ 6 1 5 -8 2 7 


